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ANA BEATRIZ RAMOS GONZALEZ

ANA CAROLINA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRESSA FERREIRA CHAVES

DANIELLY VIEIRA MESQUITA

DJACIR RAIMUNDO DE SOUSA JÚNIOR

ÊDA MAIRA FARIAS BARBOSA

ESTER DE SOUZA ROCHA

FABIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS PAIXÃO

GENI VALÉRIA ALBUQUERQUE FREIRE

GILDEAN PEREIRA SILVA

KEURTIS LEVY MAKOSSO KHAYAT

LARA FERNANDA BORGES HENDGES

LAYANE PEREIRA FONSECA E SILVA

LEYZA MARIA SALES SILVA

LUANNA CÃMARA DA SILVA CABRAL

MÉRCIA VIEIRA DA CRUZ

VITOR MATEUS PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

WERIC DA SILVA MEDEIROS

YAKELINE DANIELA GONZALEZ TORRES

Nome
DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

Curso
4ª VARA DA SJRR/4ª VARA/SJRR

2ª VARA DA SJRR/2ª VARA/SJRR

4ª VARA DA SJRR/4ª VARA/SJRR

3ª VARA (JEF) DA SJRR/3ª VARA/SJRR

CENTRO JUDICIÁRIO DE
CONCILIAÇÃO/CEJUC/DIREF/SJRR
3ª VARA (JEF) DA SJRR/3ª VARA/SJRR

1ª VARA DA SJRR/1ª VARA/SJRR

SEÇÃO DE APOIO AOS JULGAMENTOS/SEAPJ/SECVA/3ª
VARA/SJRR
4ª VARA DA SJRR/4ª VARA/SJRR

4ª VARA DA SJRR/4ª VARA/SJRR

2ª VARA DA SJRR/2ª VARA/SJRR

2ª VARA DA SJRR/2ª VARA/SJRR

2ª VARA DA SJRR/2ª VARA/SJRR

1ª VARA DA SJRR/1ª VARA/SJRR

3ª VARA (JEF) DA SJRR/3ª VARA/SJRR

1ª VARA DA SJRR/1ª VARA/SJRR

4ª VARA DA SJRR/4ª VARA/SJRR

1ª VARA DA SJRR/1ª VARA/SJRR

1ª VARA DA SJRR/1ª VARA/SJRR

Lotação
11/07/2022

10/01/2022

01/03/2023

10/01/2022

25/07/2022

04/04/2022

01/02/2023

01/02/2023

01/03/2023

01/03/2023

18/10/2022

16/11/2022

11/07/2022

01/02/2023

06/01/2023

01/02/2023

01/03/2023

21/07/2021

01/09/2022

Data Início

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

Data FimMatrícula
RR475ES

RR465ES

RR493ES

RR464ES

RR477ES

RR471ES

RR487ES

RR490ES

RR492ES

RR491ES

RR481ES

RR484ES

RR476ES

RR488ES

RR486ES

RR489ES

RR494ES

RR453ES

RR479ES

Área
FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

FIM

1919000

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

 1.200,00

Área Meio Área Fim Área Meio Área Fim
Nível Médio Nível Superior

Total Geral

Bolsa

    


